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Gustav Claassen
Gustav Claassen
Gustav Claassen
Johann Cloete
Johann Cloete
Johann Cloete

Pieter Jordaan
Rodney Van Soest
Lydia Wolmarans
Lydia Wolmarans
Rina Hattingh

Carima Van Den Berg
Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Tania Cholwich
Henning De Beer

Aj De Klerk

Hennie Du Plessis
Johan Greyling
Louise Jackson

Neels Jackson
Maritha Koch

Carien Kruger

Andre Ligthelm
Andre Ligthelm
Johann Mader

Ingrid Marais

Hennie Niemand
Hennie Niemand

Cor Rademeyer
Hannes Van Den Berg
Hannes Van Den Berg
Riaan Van Den Berg
Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Pieter Jordaan
Rodney Van Soest
Rina Hattingh

Rina Hattingh

Tania Cholwich
Henning De Beer
Hennie Du Plessis
Johan Greyling

Dirk Heyns

Louise Jackson

Neels Jackson

Carien Kruger

Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm

AFO Klubaand 2025-10-13 Scores

Witkeelswael 33
Lelkiewiet 29
Weskuskransvalik 33
Baas Van Hierdie Plaas 36
Lelkiewietportret 33
Suksesvolle Landing 37
Witborsduiker Vlieg Verby 38
Strawberry Face 9905 36
Die Wind Waai Bietjie Woes 33
Rietduiker Is Rustig 29
Tawny Eagle 32
Bee Eater 34
Balance 34
Flying Gannet 37
Natures Jewel With Pray 40
Whitebellied Sunbird 37
Honger Rooibekneushoring\ 37
Taking Off 34
Circle Catch 39
Impala Cleaning Services At 36
Bekvol Beddegoed 36
Rock Kestrel 36
Kelkiewyn 36
Kolgansfamilie 35
Planning The Day 34
Lappetfaced Vulture Approa 36
Roofarend Styg Op 29

Gaan Jy Nie Bad Nie 0525 40
Swartaasvoel In Vlug 0325 36

Reier Ontbyt 36
Grey Headed Bushshrike 37
Bee Eater Breakfast 31
Cape Weaver At Spier 29

Blousysie_93r1133_1080 34
Rooibekrenostervoeltjie_93 36
Visarend_56¢q9618 1080 32

Seekoei Onderonsie 37
Serval In Pensive Mood 928! 37
Sharing Is Caring 35
Elephants In Chobe River 37
Bugger Off 39
Zebra Fight 35
Quenching 36
Renoster Met Renoster Voe 38
Skoenlapper In Viug 36
Verontwaardig 39
Boomkoggelmander 38
Feeding Time 40
Follow The Tail 35
Dust After The Bath 38
Springbok Bomb Squad 40
Sudden Stop 36
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Sport

A EMEGEAEAEAEAEAEGEAEA DA AL EAEAEAEAEAED DR E Rl E Rl e E A E A AR EAE A E A EAEAEAEAEAEDR AL EAE A E A EAEA AR <

Johann Mader
Ingrid Marais

Ingrid Marais

Koos Marais

Koos Marais

Hennie Niemand
Antoinette Oelofsen
Hannes Van Den Berg
Marlize De Villiers
Sandra Van Dyk
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Henning De Beer

Aj De Klerk

Aj De Klerk

Anoet Du Plessis
Hennie Du Plessis
Johann Mader
Johan Steyn

Johan Steyn

Johan Steyn

Riaan Van Den Berg
Trippie Visser
Trippie Visser
Marlize De Villiers
Ronelle Bosman
Ronelle Bosman
Ronelle Bosman
Rodney Van Soest
Lydia Wolmarans
Carima Van Den Berg
Sandra Van Dyk
Tania Cholwich
Ryno Eksteen

Johan Greyling
Maritha Koch
Antoinette Oelofsen
Antoinette Oelofsen
Riaan Van Den Berg
Marlize De Villiers
Carima Van Den Berg
Sandra Van Dyk
Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Anoet Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen
Louise Jackson
Neels Jackson

Gb Jordaan
Christiaan Kotze
Carien Kruger

Koos Marais

Cor Rademeyer
Trippie Visser

Pieter Jordaan

Lion Head Shake
Hiena By Goas
Olifant Drink

Mars Van Die Olifante
Cheslin

Die Ene Konsentrasie 0325

Vlakvark
Lunchtime
Swartland

41
36
34
39
31
36
37
38
33

Laatmiddag By Die Vaaldam 33

Dunes

33

Boesman Ondwer Die Melky 36

Inkomende Gety
Kalm Oseaan
Chilojo Cliffs
Bushveld Sunrise
Magotho Roads
Road To Amber

Between Sky And Stream

Ashes In The Field

37
35
34
32
33
28
35
33

Bikini Beach Sunset Rocks W 39

Small Village

Malaga Harbour
Plane In Dramatic Sky
Antwerpen Munt

Soldiers Of The Great War

Straatmusiek
Drifting 9948
Wood Duck In Rietvlei
Ancient Spirit
Take Off

Wild Waters
Rhino

Olifant Potret
Bonding

Pottery

The Austrian Eagle

26
32
29
32
34
30
36
31
36
36
39
36
36
37
35
33

Yellow And Black Bug On Sp 40

Model Meisie
Miane

Waiting For My First Coffee

Eyes On The Conductor
Happiness
Skoonseunv?2
Keep Smiling
Masked Waitress
Gwen

Nuley

Samukelo
Peinsend

Jana

Outback Grandpa
Monique

Olthof Safari 36
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Ona Ackermann
Dries Beetge
Dries Beetge
Dries Beetge
Anoet Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen
Dirk Heyns

Gb Jordaan
Maritha Koch
Christiaan Kotze
Christiaan Kotze
Johan Orton
Johan Orton
Johan Orton
Cor Rademeyer

Strength
Airborne
Speedy

Short Cut

Nat Opponent

Rolling In The Deep

Choker
Siya On A Roll

34
36
35
33
37
28
40
36

Historic Racing At Zwartkop: 34

8th Rear Curtain Sync
Jandre Onkeerbaar

Flying Kolisi

Wat Staan Op Jou Broek

39
38
39
33

Springbok Gives Your Wings 38

Peet Op Golf
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